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(llustrative photograph)
Technical data

Material
Weight
Diameter
Width
Height

Attributes

- Made of steel.

Steel
16,1 kg
76 mm
750 mm
600 mm

- Metal rounded safety barriers.
- Delivered in signal colours yellow-black and white-red.

- Barriers are equipped with feet for connection to surface.
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- Barriers are made of tube with a diameter of 76 mm.

Color variations

- Yellow-black / white-red.

Product purpouse

- Designed for indoor and outdoor areas where the handling equipment is used.

Tel.: 416 823 181

E-mail: info.mevatec@meva.eu

MEVA-TEC s.r.o.
Chelcického 1228
413 01 Roudnice nad Labem - Bezdékov
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